
2018 Contact Information for the Office of Revisor of Statutes 
 
Address: 300 SW Tenth Ave - STE 24-E, Statehouse—Topeka, Kansas 66612-1592 
Phone: 785-296-2321 
E-mail:  Revisor’sOffice@rs.ks.gov  

 
 

Name Title E-mail Address 

Self, Gordon Revisor of Statutes Gordon.Self@rs.ks.gov 

Wolters, Jill First Assistant Revisor of Statutes Jill.Wolters@rs.ks.gov 

Kinzie, Bruce Editor of Statutes Bruce.Kinzie@rs.ks.gov 

Abbott, Scott Assistant Revisor Scott.Abbott@rs.ks.gov 

Fridell, Zach Assistant Revisor Zach.Fridell@rs.ks.gov 

Hamilton, Kyle Assistant Revisor Kyle.Hamilton@rs.ks.gov 

Heim, Mike Senior Assistant Revisor Mike.Heim@rs.ks.gov 

Lawrence, Tamera Assistant Revisor Tamera.Lawrence@rs.ks.gov 

Long, Jason Senior Assistant Revisor Jason.Long@rs.ks.gov 

Ma, Eileen Assistant Revisor Eileen.Ma@rs.ks.gov 

Moyer, Jenna Assistant Revisor Jenna.Moyer@rs.ks.gov 

Myers, Nick Assistant Revisor Nick.Myers@rs.ks.gov 

Reimer, Chuck Assistant Revisor Chuck.Reimer@rs.ks.gov 

Scott, Natalie Assistant Revisor Natalie.Scott@rs.ks.gov 

Siebers, Adam Assistant Revisor Adam.Siebers@rs.ks.gov 

Sterling, Matt Assistant Revisor Matt.Sterling@rs.ks.gov 

Thompson, Jason Senior Assistant Revisor Jason.Thompson@rs.ks.gov 

Waggoner, Chris Assistant Revisor Chris.Waggoner@rs.ks.gov 

Wiese, David Assistant Revisor David.Wiese@rs.ks.gov 

 


